
£14.80 £12.60
 
Philadelphia Salmon
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,avocado and
salmon on the top of the sushi
Philadelphia Shrimp 
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,avocado and
shrimp inside  of the sushi
Philadelphia Sea eel
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,avocado and sea
eel on the top of the sushi 
Philadelphia Fried Salmon
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,avocado and
salmon on the top of the sushi

Some sushi are made with Philadelphia cheese (please check sushi description )
Sushi

Restaurant & Bar

Aura

Philadelphia 

£17.80

 £13.40

£16.30

Bonito 
Bonito Salmon
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber ,salmon
and bonito 
Bonito Shrimp 
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber ,shrimp
and bonito
Bonito Sea eel
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber ,sea eel
and bonito

£12.50

£16.80

Tempura
 
Tempura Salmon
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber,
salmon, caviar tobiko,breading,unagi sauce 
Tempura Shrimp 
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber,
shrimp, caviar tobiko,breading,unagi sauce 
Tempura Sea eel
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese, cucumber, sea
eel,breading,unagi 
Tempura Cheese
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber,
breading, unagi sauce

Baked Sushi 
Baked Sushi  Salmon
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese, ,salmon,Japanese
mayo,caviar tobiko,unagi sauce 
Baked Sushi Shrimp 
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese, ,shrimp,Japanese
mayo,caviar tobiko,unagi sauce 

Special sushi 
Black dragon salmon and sea eel
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese, ,salmon, sea eel
,caviar tobiko,unagi sauce ,cucumber 
Alaska 
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,
,salmon,,cucumber,,sesame
Gunkan Salmon (1piece)
Salmon,cucumber,caviar tobiko,teriyaki sauce,sesame 
Gunkan Sea eel (1piece)
Sea eel,cucumber,caviar tobiko,teriyaki sauce,sesame 
Gunkan Shrimp (1piece)
Shrimp,cucumber,caviar tobiko,teriyaki sauce,sesame 

California 
Without cheese  

California  Salmon
made with rice, nori,cucumber,salmon, caviar tobiko
California Shrimp 
made with rice, nori,cucumber,shrimp, caviar tobiko
California Sea eel
made with rice, nori, cucumber, sea eel, caviar tobiko

Maki 
Maki  Salmon
made with rice, nori,salmon
Maki Sea eel
made with rice, nori, sea eel
Maki cucumber 
made with rice, nori, cucumber
Maki avocado 
made with rice, nori, avocado 

Sushi 
 Salmon (1piece)
made with rice,salmon
Sea eel (1piece)
made with rice, sea eel

Sets
 
 Premium Set 
Philadelphia Salmon
California Shrimp
Bonito Sea eel
Cheese Roll
vegan Roll
Maki cheese
Maki sea eel

 
 Tempura Set 
Tempura Salmon
Tempura Shrimp
Tempura  Sea eel
Tempura Cheese 

 
 Set 2 
Bonito Salmon
Bonito Shrimp
Philadelphia  Sea eel
Maki Cheese 
Maki Sea eel

 
 Mix set
Philadelphia Salmon
California Shrimp
Bonito Shrimp
Tempura  Cheese 

£14.20

£13.50

£17.55

£12.20

£16.90

£16.80

£18.80

£13.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00£12.80

£12.50

£17.80

£2.80

£3.50

£5.90

£6.80

£4.20

£5.90

£69 £59 £49 £49



£11.50
 
Cacciucco (creamy or spicy) 
with salmon 
Wakame seaweed, sesame, double cream, salmon 
if spicy - (with spicy sauce sriracha)
Cacciucco (creamy or spicy) 
with shrimp
Wakame seaweed, sesame, double cream, shrimp
if spicy - (with spicy sauce sriracha)

Starters 

Restaurant & Bar

Aura

 £11.50

 
Miso soup
Wakame seaweed, sesame,cheese tofu,miso pasta
Ukrainian Borsch
Beetroot,potato,pork
 

Cacciucco (creamy or spicy) 
with mussel
Wakame seaweed, sesame, double cream, mussel
if spicy - (with spicy sauce sriracha)

£10.50

£10.50

£12.50

Pasta
 
Udon :
Chicken 
pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion,
sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce, chicken
Shrimps
pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion,
sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce,shrimps
Salmon 
pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion,
sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce,salmon

 £13.00

 £14.00

 £14.00

Mains
 
Omelet with salmon and cheese
eggs, salmon, cheese
Deruny with poached eggs
served with sour cream,potato pancakes and egg
Deruny
served with sour cream,potato pancakes  
Pancakes with salmon and cheese
salmon, cheese, served with sour cream 
Pancakes with chicken
served with sour cream

Skewers
 
Chicken Skewer 
served with pita and salad
Pork Skewer
served with pita and salad
BBQ Ribs
with fries
Mix Grill
Pork,chicken & ribs

 
Caesar Chicken 
pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion,
sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce, chicken
Caesar Shrimps
pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion,
sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce,shrimps
Caesar Salmon 
pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion,
sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce,salmon

 
Dumplings with cabbage 
served with sour cream and mushroom creamy sauce
Pelmeni
with meat served with sour cream
Grilled Salmon
served with sour cream

Soups

 Crispy Salmon Strips
served with mayo
Beer platter
Sausages, salted nuts,smoked cheese 

Cheese Platter
served with honey and grapes 
Salo platter
with onion and mustard 

Marinated Assorti
cucumber,tomatoes etc
Fruit platter
mix of fruits  

Fries
served with ketchup 

 
Dumpling with potato
served with sour cream

Salads 
Greek salad
Cucumber,cheese,tomato,onion,pepper 
Olivier
Sausage,potato,carrot,mayo,cucumber etc

Desserts

£12.50

£17.00

£14.00

£14.99

£18.00

£15.00

£4.45

£17.95

£17.95

£17.95

£49

 £14.00

 £12.50

 £9.99

 £9.50

 £9.00

 £10.50

 £10.50

 £11.50

 £18.50

 £11.90

 £13.50

 £12.50

 £10.00

 £9.50

 
Syrniky 
pancakes with cheese
Pancakes with Nutella and banana or
strawberry
served with sour cream

 
Honey Cake 
pancakes with cheese

 £10.50

 £10.50

 £10.50


