

Sushi

Some sushi are made with Philadelphia cheese (please check sushi description)

Philadelphia

•	
Philadelphia Salmon made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,avocado and salmon on the top of the sushi	£14.80
Philadelphia Shrimp made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,avocado and shrimp inside of the sushi	£13.40
Philadelphia Sea eel made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,avocado and s eel on the top of the sushi	£17.80 ea
Philadelphia Fried Salmon	
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,avocado and salmon on the top of the sushi	£16.30
Tempura	
Tempura Salmon made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber,	£14.20
salmon, caviar tobiko,breading,unagi sauce Tempura Shrimp	£13.50
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber, shrimp, caviar tobiko,breading,unagi sauce	£17.55
Tempura Sea eel made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese, cucumber, sec eel,breading,unagi	
Tempura Cheese	£12.20
made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber, breading, unagi sauce	
California Without cheese	
California Salmon made with rice, nori,cucumber,salmon, caviar tobiko	£12.80
California Shrimp made with rice, nori,cucumber,shrimp, caviar tobiko	£12.50
California Sea eel made with rice, nori, cucumber, sea eel, caviar tobiko	£17.80
Sushi	
Salmon (1piece) made with rice,salmon	£2.80
Sea eel (1piece) made with rice, sea eel	£3.50

Premium Set £69 Philadelphia Salmon California Shrimp Bonito Sea eel Cheese Roll vegan Roll Maki cheese Maki sea eel

Sets

Tempura Set	£59
Tempura Salmon	
Tempura Shrimp	
Tempura Sea eel	
Tempura Cheese	

Bonito

 \bigcirc

Bonito Salmon made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber ,salm	£12.60 non
Bonito Shrimp made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber ,shrim and bonito	£12.50 Ip
Bonito Sea eel made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese,cucumber ,sea e and bonito	£16.80 eel
Baked Sushi	
Baked Sushi Salmon made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese, ,salmon,Japan mayo,caviar tobiko,unagi sauce	£16.90 ese
Baked Sushi Shrimp made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese, ,shrimp,Japane mayo,caviar tobiko,unagi sauce	£16.80 se
Special sushi	
Black dragon salmon and sea eel made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese, ,salmon, sea ee ,caviar tobiko,unagi sauce ,cucumber	£18.80 əl
Alaska made with rice, nori,Philadelphia cheese, ,salmon,cucumber,,sesame	£13.00
Gunkan Salmon (1piece)	£4.00
Salmon,cucumber,caviar tobiko,teriyaki sauce,sesame Gunkan Sea eel (Ipiece) Sea eel,cucumber,caviar tobiko,teriyaki sauce,sesame	£4.00
Gunkan Shrimp (1piece) Shrimp,cucumber,caviar tobiko,teriyaki sauce,sesame	£4.00
Maki	£5 90
	- 0 411

Maki Salmon	£5.90
made with rice, nori,salmon	00.00
Maki Sea eel	£6.80
made with rice, nori, sea eel	
Maki cucumber	£4.20
made with rice, nori, cucumber Maki avocado made with rice, nori, avocado	£5.90

Set 2	£49	Mix set	£49
Bonito Sc	almon	Philadelphia	Salmon
Bonito Sh	nrimp	California Sh	
	hia [®] Sea eel	Bonito Shrim	p '
Maki Che	ese	Tempura Ch	ieese
Maki Sea	eel	'	

AURA

Restaurant & Bar

 \leftarrow

Starters

 \rightarrow

Y/		Suriers		
/	Crispy Salmon Strips served with mayo	£12.50	Cheese Platter served with honey and grapes	£18.00
	Beer platter Sausages, salted nuts,smoked cheese	£17.00	Salo platter with onion and mustard	£15.00
	Marinated Assorti cucumber.tomatoes etc	£14.00	Fries served with ketchup	£4.45
	Fruit platter mix of fruits	£14.99		
		Sou	ps	010 50
	Cacciucco (creamy or spicy) with salmon	£11.50	Miso soup Wakame seaweed, sesame,cheese tofu,miso po	
	Wakame seaweed, sesame, double cream, salmon		Ukrainian Borsch	£10.50
	if spicy - (with spicy sauce sriracha)	£11.50	Beetroot,potato,pork	
	Cacciucco (creamy or spicy)	£11.50	Cacciucco (creamy or spicy)	£12.50
	with shrimp		with mussel	
	Wakame seaweed, sesame, double cream, shrimp if spicy - (with spicy sauce sriracha)		Wakame seaweed, sesame, double cream, mus if spicy - (with spicy sauce sriracha)	ssel
	Pasta		Skewers	
	Udon : Chicken	612.00	Chicken Skewer	£17.95
	pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion,	£13.00	served with pita and salad	
	sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce, chicken		Pork Skewer	£17.95
	Shrimps	£14.00	served with pita and salad	
	pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion, sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce,shrimps	214.00	BBQ Ribs	£17.95
	Salmon		with fries	
	pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion,	£14.00	Mix Grill	£49
	sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce,salmon		Pork,chicken & ribs	
		Main	IS	
	melet with salmon and cheese ggs, salmon, cheese	£14.00	Dumpling with potato	£10.50
	eruny with poached eggs	£12.50		£10.50
se	erved with sour cream,potato pancakes and egg	212.00	Dumplings with cabbage served with sour cream and mushroom creamy	
	Deruny served with sour cream,potato pancakes Pancakes with salmon and cheese salmon, cheese, served with sour cream	£9.99	Pelmeni	£11.50
P		£9.50	with meat served with sour cream Grilled Salmon	£18.50
P	ancakes with chicken erved with sour cream	£9.00	served with sour cream	210.00
		Salads		
		-		

Caesar Chicken

pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion, sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce, chicken
Caesar Shrimps
pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion,
sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce,shrimps
Caesar Salmon
pasta, onion, pepper, carrot , ginger, garlic, green onion, sesame, soya sauce, unagi sauce,salmon

Syrniky pancakes with cheese Pancakes with Nutella and banana or strawberry served with sour cream

Cucumber,cheese,tomato,onion,pepper Olivier £13.50 Sausage,potato,carrot,mayo,cucumber etc

£11.90

£12.50

Desserts

£10.50

£10.50

Honey Cake pancakes with cheese

Greek salad



£10.00

£9.50